SPATYLER.com

903-288-0388 Esthetician and Spa services - MOBILE SERVICES

FACIALS:
BASIC:
CUSTOMIZED:
EUROPEAN:

MICRODERMABRASION

Full Back FACIAL:

PEELS:
CHEMICAL:
ACNE:
DERMAPLANING:

SUGAR WAXING:
Eyebrow:
Nose/Nostrils:
Cheeks:

Chin:

Lips:

Ears:

Full Face:
Head:

Neck:
Shoulders:
Pectorals:
Whole chest:
Arms (2):

1/2 Arms (2):
Arm pits (2):
Whole back:
1/2 Back:

Bikini wax - basic:

Bikini wax - extended:

Glutes:

Legs full wax (2):

$45
$65
$85
$105
$105

$150
$90
$125

$20
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$50
$50
$50
$25
$30
$55
$55
$40
$20
$55
$35
$35
$45
$25
$75

MAKEUP APPLICATIONS:
Clean face and apply makeup

MEN’S BEARD TREATMENT:

Exfoliation w/ moisturizer

Massage Therapy:

Full Body Table (60 min.):
Full Body Table (30 min.):
Lymphatic Massage:

60 Min.

Full body stretching:
60 Min

Chair massage:
30 Min $35

Corporate chair massage:

Hand and foot reflexology:
30-45 Minutes

FULL BODY SCRUBS
60 Min

INFRARED BODY WRAPS:
CELLULITE DETOX

SPOT wrap:

FULL BODY infrared wrap:

Manicure and Pedicure:
Basic Manicure:

Deluxe Pedicure:

$25

$55

$99

$75

$150

$99

$35

CALL

$85

$95

$120
$95
$150

$45
$45



SPATYLER.com

903-288-0388 Esthetician and Spa services - MOBILE SERVICES

Legs 1/2 wax (2): $45 Basic hair wash and style:
Feet & toes (2): $20 Basic hair color:

Root touch ups:

EYELASH / BROW: Hot oil treatments:
Eyebrow & eyelash conditioning $25

Eyebrow tint: $25 THREADING
Eyelash tint: $85 Eyebrow:

Eyelash curl and tint: $125 Lips:

Natural eyelash extensions: $120 Chin:

Full set eyelash extensions: $300 Full Face:

Fill in: $80

Extension removal.: $50

$65
$85
$65
$95

$20
$15
$15
$50



