SPATYLER.com

903-288-0388 Esthetician and Spa services – MOBILE SERVICES

FACIALS:		MAKEUP APPLICATIONS:	
BASIC:	\$45	Clean face and apply makeup	\$25
CUSTOMIZED:	\$65		
EUROPEAN:	\$85	MEN'S BEARD TREATMENT:	
MICRODERMABRASION	\$105	Exfoliation w/ moisturizer	\$55
Full Back FACIAL:	\$105		
		Massage Therapy:	
PEELS:		Full Body Table (60 min.):	\$99
CHEMICAL:	\$150	Full Body Table (30 min.):	\$75
ACNE:	\$90	Lymphatic Massage:	
DERMAPLANING:	\$125	60 Min.	\$150
SUGAR WAXING:		Full body stretching:	
Eyebrow:	\$20	60 Min	\$99
Nose/Nostrils:	\$15		
Cheeks:	\$15	Chair massage:	
Chin:	\$15	30 Min \$35	\$35
Lips:	\$15	Corporate chair massage:	CALL
Ears:	\$15		
Full Face:	\$50	Hand and foot reflexology:	
Head:	\$50	30-45 Minutes	\$85
Neck:	\$50		
Shoulders:	\$25	FULL BODY SCRUBS	
Pectorals:	\$30	60 Min	\$95
Whole chest:	\$55		
Arms (2):	\$55	INFRARED BODY WRAPS:	
1/2 Arms (2):	\$40	CELLULITE DETOX	\$120
Arm pits (2):	\$20	SPOT wrap:	\$95
Whole back:	\$55	FULL BODY infrared wrap:	\$150
1/2 Back:	\$35		
Bikini wax – basic:	\$35	Manicure and Pedicure:	
Bikini wax – extended:	\$45	Basic Manicure:	\$45
Glutes:	\$25	Deluxe Pedicure:	\$45
Legs full wax (2):	\$75		

SPATYLER.com

903-288-0388 Esthetician and Spa services – MOBILE SERVICES

Legs 1/2 wax (2):	\$45	Basic hair wash and style:	\$65
Feet & toes (2):	\$20	Basic hair color:	\$85
		Root touch ups:	\$65
EYELASH / BROW:		Hot oil treatments:	\$95
Eyebrow & eyelash conditioning	\$25		
Eyebrow tint:	\$25	THREADING	
Eyelash tint:	\$85	Eyebrow:	\$20
Eyelash curl and tint:	\$125	Lips:	\$15
Natural eyelash extensions:	\$120	Chin:	\$15
Full set eyelash extensions:	\$300	Full Face:	\$50
Fill in:	\$80		
Extension removal.:	\$50		